

Pizza @ The Check Inn

Eat In or takeaway...

Food times: mon-closed Tues, wed 12-2 / 6-8

Thurs, frid, sat 12-2 / 6-9

Sunday roasts 12-2 pizza menu 6-8

Regular

Tomato, mozzarella, cheddar & sprinkle dried herbs 6.5

Easy one

*Tomato & mozzarella, ham, pineapple (or mushroom),
mixed peppers* 8.0

Slightly spicy

*Tomato & mozzarella, pepperoni, onions, mixed peppers
& chorizo* 8.5

Quattro formaggi

*Tomato &, mozzarella, cheddar, heritage tomatoes,
parmesan & feta* 9.0

Woodland mushroom

*Tomato & mozzarella, boletus edulis chunks, shitake quarters,
baby oyster, champignons quarters & nameko* 9.0

Garden vegetable

*Tomato & mozzarella, courgette, asparagus spears, heritage
tomatoes & spinach* 9.0

Spicy meat feast

Tomato, mozzarella, pepperoni, spicy beef, chorizo, jalapeno, chipotle, onions & mixed peppers 10.0

The chicken one

Tomato & mozzarella, BBQ chicken strips, sweetcorn, onion & mixed peppers 10.0

Greek style

Tomato & mozzarella, feta, spinach, black olives sprinkled with dry mixed herbs 9.0

The vegan

Three cheese margherita topped with rocket 10.0

Additional Toppings

Pepperoni, Ham, Chicken, Chorizo, spicy beef, spicy chicken 1.5

*Mozzarella, mushrooms, garlic, pesto, red onion, mixed peppers, spinach, jalapenos, capers, **tuna**, spinach, rocket* 1.0

*Hot chilli sauce, **garlic mayo**, chilli oil, crushed black pepper, balsamic oil, **chipotle sauce**, chilli flakes, parmesan*

*Pizzas are made to order approx 10 inches. **Allergens in bold** all pizzas contain gluten, **vegan pizza** option is available, please speak with a member of staff for **allergen** information.*

Sides

<i>Garlic bread</i>	<i>3.00</i>
<i>Cheesy garlic bread</i>	<i>3.50</i>
<i>Battered onion rings</i>	<i>3.00</i>
<i>Breaded garlic mushrooms</i>	<i>3.50</i>
<i>Mozzarella sticks</i>	<i>3.50</i>
<i>Jalapeno bites</i>	<i>3.75</i>
<i>Potato wedges</i>	<i>3.00</i>
<i>Mixed salad</i>	<i>2.50</i>
<i>Coleslaw</i>	<i>2.50</i>

If you require information regarding the presence of allergens in our food and drink, please speak to a member of staff who will be happy to provide this information. Whilst a dish may not contain a specific allergen, due to the wide range of ingredients used in our kitchen foods may be at risk of cross contamination by other ingredients.